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COLTON JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Bid #26-01FAC Colton Middle School Interim Housing Project 

Mandatory Job Walk 
 

July 21, 2025 
 

COMPANY NAME EMAIL PHONE NO. 

Shiraz Const.  Amin Sadeghiyah info@shirazconstruction.com 619-437-7302 

Arman Design Build  Mohammad Sharifi Sharifi6695@gmail.com 818-913-6695 

The Nazerian Group  Greg Torosyan greg@nazerian.net 818-990-5115 

Cornerstone Const. Gary Candle  Cornerstone.office@verizon.net  909-985-6766 

AMG & Associates, Inc.  Jane Rankin estimating@amgassociatesinc.com 661-251-7401 

R Jensen Co. Inc. Ryan Kreutzer travisrjcinc@gmail.com 951-712-73910 

Plyco Corp. Mike Tope plyco@plycocorp.com 951-727-8200 

Inland Building Const 
Co.  

Tyler Hodgson estimating@ibccinc.com 909-884-6276 

ACC Contractors  Jorge Polanco estimating@acccontractors.com 626-969-9797 

Cornerstone Keystone 
Construction  

Janett Vasquez m@cornerkeystone.com 844-252-2677 

Hamel Concrete Grant Hamel  Estimating@hamelinc.com 951-600-2783 

SPEC Construction Gaven DeLaFosse info@specconstructionco.com 909-947-4601 

CABD Construction Inc.  Gevorg Sargsyan info@cabdinc.com 323-447-8335 

Co Brothers LLC Nick Ponce nickp@cobrothersusa.com 951-202-1849 

JM Builders, Inc.  Jennifer Murrey jennifer@jmbuilders.org 909-793-4687 

Dalke & Sons  Bobbi Dulin David.c@dalkeandsons.com 951-274-9880 

Patriot Contracting Inc.  Richard W.  rich@patriotinc.us 714-240-6827 
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COMPANY NAME EMAIL PHONE NO. 

WAKECO Inc.  Ryan Romero estimating@wakecoinc.com 951-200-5758 
Ext 102 

Urban Professional 
Builders Inc.  

Colton Khalil Colton.khalil@urbanbuilders.com 310-498-6348 

Rancho Pacific Electric Brian Robinson  brianr@rpeinc.net 909544-9636 

Patcat Compliance Kyle Robbins Kyle.robbins@patcat.org 626-592-2428 

Thompson Systems Jerry Trevino  bids@thompsone.com 909-747-7895 

Roadway  Matt Luce eric@roadwayengineering.com 951-940-0045 

MCC Constructors Inc. Jonathan Alcaraz estimating@mlcconstructors.com 951-393-0781 

BCM Group Robbie Whitlock bidding@bcmg.us 951-893-0909 

New Dynasty Const.  Wally Kagan estimating@new-dc.com 949-502-6400 
ext 63 

RC Construction  Brad McMurray bids@rcconstruction.com 909-829-3588 

Woodcliff Corp. Mike Fadullon bids@woodcliff.net 310-312-1400 

Mel Smith Electric George Carreon estimating@melsmithelectric.com 310-312-1400 

 Roly Elkhatib bidding@elegantcon.com 949-444-5161 

 Kyle Jergensen kylej@jergensens.com 760-947-4545 

 R Dependable johnny@rdpconstinc.com 909-381-2310 

 Kenneth Nguyen kennethn@vandert.com 626-361-9039 

All American Building Andrew Angulo bids@allamericanrebuild.com 909-761-4722 

  


